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Fulnek - Hlasné profily

Nazev Obec

Fulnek Fulnek

Fulnek P4 -
Lukavec Fulnek
(Grucovka)
Fulnek P3 -
erlochovice Fulnek

(Husi potok)
Fulnek P2 -

Stachovice Fulnek
(Husf{ potok)

Fulnek P5 -

Dolejsi

Kuncice

(Husi potok)
Vétrkovice

(Husi potok)

Fulnek P1 -

ulice

Fulnek

Vétrkovice

Fulnek
Masarykova

(Husi potok)

Katastr Kategorie

Fulnek B

Lukavec u
Bilovce

Jerlochovice C

Stachovice C

Dolejsi
Kuncice

Vétrkovice
u Vitkova

Fulnek C

Vodni
tok

Husi p.

Grucovka

Husi
potok

Husi
potok

Husi
potok

Husi
potok

Husi
potok

Poloha
[F.km]

10.36

115

7.1

19.65

25.2

10

l.
SPA

140

140

160

200

100

60

260

1.
SPA

180

115

120

150

130

80

200

1.
SPA

230

90

80

100

160

90

150

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

Evidencni
list

Provozovatel

Povodi Odry,
statni podnik

Mésto Fulnek

Mésto Fulnek

Mésto Fulnek

Mésto Fulnek

Obec
Vétrkovice

Mésto Fulnek


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023126
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307139
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307139&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-498804.31&lat=-1112603.57
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249113
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249113
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249113
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/fulnek-p4-lukavec-grucovka-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-497470&lat=-1108533
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249108
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249108
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249108
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/fulnek-p3-jerlochovice-husi-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-500103&lat=-1112675
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249111
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249111
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249111
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/fulnek-p2-stachovice-husi-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-497111&lat=-1114686
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12248478
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12248478
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12248478
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12248478
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=116&amp;cs=42584
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/fulnek-p5-dolejsi-kuncice-husi-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-503984&lat=-1108171
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12287068
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12287068
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=172&amp;cs=42669
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/vetrkovice-husi-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-504000&lat=-1104495
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249112
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249112
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249112
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12249112
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/fulnek-p1-ulice-masarykova-husi-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/fln_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-498529&lat=-1112532

